C - Junioren

Saison 2009/2010

Samstag, 12.09.2009

1

2
3
4
5

Samstag, 19.09.2009

6
7
8
9
10

Samstag, 26.09.2009

11
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Samstag, 10.10.2009
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Samstag, 17.10.2009

21
22
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Samstag, 07.11.2009

26
27
28
29
30

Samstag, 14.11.2009

31
32
33
34
35

., 1. Spielta
09:00 VB Trebbin Srertleldst. e
09:00 SG Woltersdorf 7%= ,;
09:00 SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. | Ze4 4g e
09:00 SV Grofbeeren
09:00 SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. |l

2. Spieltag
09:00 Zeliendorfer SV

09:00 SpGm. Baruth/Golen

09:00 SpGm. Teupitz/GroR Koris

09:00 SpGm. Wunsdorf/Sp./Mell. Il

09:00 SpGm. Bestensee/KWH/Gussow

3.Spieltag
09:00 VfB Trebbin

09:00 SG Woltersdorf

09:00 SpGm. Wunsdorf/Sp./Mell. |

09:00 SpGm. Teupitz/GroR Koris

09:00 SpGm. Baruth/Gol3en

4.Spieltag
09:00 Zellendorfer SV

09:00 SpGm. Baruth/GolRRen

09:00 SpGm. Teupitz/GroR Koris

09:00 SpGm. Wunsdorf/Sp./Mell. |

09:00 SpGm. Bestensee/KWH/Gussow

5.Spieltag
09:00 ViB Trebbin

09:00 SG Woltersdorf

09:00 SpGm. Teupitz/GroR Kéoris

09:00 SpGm. Wunsdorf/Sp./Mell. |l

09:00 SpGm. Bestensee/KWH/Gussow

6.Spieltag
09:00 Zellendorfer SV

09:00 SpGm. Baruth/GolBen

09:00 SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. |

09:00 SV GroRbeeren

09:00 SpGm. Bestensee/KWH/Gussow

7.Spieltag
09:00 VfB Trebbin

09:00 SpGm. Baruth/Golfen

09:00 SpGm. Teupitz/GroR Koris

09:00 SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. li

09:00 Spielfrei

Staffel A

09:00 Uhr
SpGm. Bestensee/KWH/Gug S0«
SpGm. Teupitz/GroR Koris
SpGm. Baruth/Gol3en
Zellendorfer SV
Spielfrei

09:00 Uhr
SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. |
SG Woltersdorf
Spielfrei
VfB Trebbin
SV Groflbeeren

09:00 Uhr
SV GroRbeeren
Zellendorfer SV
SpGm. Bestensee/KWH/Gussow
SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. lI
Spielfrei

09:00 Uhr
Spielfrei
SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. lI
VB Trebbin
SV Grof3beeren
SG Woltersdorf

09:00 Uhr
SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. |
SV GroRbeeren
SpGm. Baruth/GolRen
Zellendorfer SV
Spielfrei

09:00 Uhr
SpGm. Teupitz/GroR Kéris
VfB Trebbin
SG Woltersdorf
Spielfrei
SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. Il

09:00 Uhr
SG Woltersdorf
Zellendorfer SV
SpGm. Bestensee/KWH/Gussow
SV GroRbeeren
SpGm. Wiinsdorf/Sp./Mell. |



